
Holyoke Community Charter School 
 

2200 Northampton St., Holyoke, MA 01040 
Telephone: (413) 533-0111 Fax: (413) 536-5444 

www.hccs-sabis.net  
________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
New Morning Bus Times 

Nuevos horarios de autobús de la mañana 
Effective January 3, 2017 – En efectivo el 3 de enero de 2017 

 

Bus 1 
 

206 South Street 7:42AM 
Cabot and Clemente Street 7:45AM 

S. Bridge & Hamilton Street 7:46AM 
S. Bridge & Sargeant 7:47AM 

Main & Meadow 7:48AM 
Main Street & Vernon Street 7:49AM 
Main Street & Prew Street 7:50AM 

910 Main Street 7:51AM 
Main & Day 7:52AM 

960 Main Street 7:54AM 
 

Bus 2 
 

 
Hillside & Brookline 7:28AM 
Hillside & Columbus 7:29AM 

Hillside & Cherry 7:32AM 
Hillside & Coit 7:33AM 

Hillside & King Street 7:34AM 
Hillside & Westfield Rd 7:35AM 

Martin & Hitchcock 7:37AM 
Whiting Farms Rd & Farnum 7:41AM 

Tokeneke & Holy Family 7:42AM 
Holyfamily & Devonshire 7:45AM 

Ingleside & Lower Westfield Rd 7:46AM 

http://www.hccs-sabis.net/


Holyoke Community Charter School 
 

2200 Northampton St., Holyoke, MA 01040 
Telephone: (413) 533-0111 Fax: (413) 536-5444 

www.hccs-sabis.net  
________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 
Bus 3 

 
57 George Street 7:14AM 

Highland & Pleasant 7:15AM 
Nonotuck & Elliott 7:18AM 

3 Cleveland 7:20AM 
Pleasant St & Lincoln 7:25AM 
Hampden & Clinton 7:27AM 
Hampden & Taylor 7:28AM 

Hampden & Nonotuck 7:29AM 
Hampden & Canby 7:30AM 

Hampden & Arlington 7:31AM 
Dwight & Lynwood 7:35AM 
Nonotuck & Beacon 7:37AM 

533 Pleasant 7:38AM 
654 Pleasant 7:39AM 

Sycamore & Hampshire 7:41AM 
Cabot & Chestnut 7:43AM 

5 Portland 7:50AM 
So. Elm & Gates 7:55AM 

So. Elm & Congress 7:54AM 
 

Bus 4 
 

518 Homestead Avenue 7:23AM 
Homestead & Phillips 7:25AM 

Homestead Ave & Fairmont 7:26AM 
Cherry & Lower Leary Drive 7:28AM 
Cherry & Upper Leary Drive 7:29AM 
Jarvis Avenue & Gerard Way 7:31AM 
Easthampton & Burns Way 7:28AM 

Southampton & Cypress 7:34AM 
Homestead & Mayer 7:41AM 

64 Kane 7:44AM 
Westfield & Woodland 7:48AM 

128 Westfield Rd 7:50AM 
 
 

http://www.hccs-sabis.net/


Holyoke Community Charter School 
 

2200 Northampton St., Holyoke, MA 01040 
Telephone: (413) 533-0111 Fax: (413) 536-5444 

www.hccs-sabis.net  
________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 
Bus 5 

 
 

West Franklin & Keefe 7:28AM 
West Franklin & Chapman 7:29AM 

West Franklin & Locust 7:30AM 
West Franklin & Linden 7:31AM 

Sargeant St & Walnut 7:33AM 
Sargeant & Maple 7:34AM 
Sargeant & High 7:35AM 

Worcester Place & Commercial 7:37AM 
Spring & Main 7:39AM 

Hamilton & S. Summer 7:40AM 
Sargeant & S.Summer 7:41AM 
So. Bridge & Jackson 7:42AM 

 
Bus 6 

 
Appleton & Oak 7:34AM 

Appleton & Walnut 7:35AM 
John & East Ct 7:37AM 

Lyman & Walnut 7:39AM 
Lyman & Elm 7:42AM 
Lyman & High 7:43AM 

Front Street & Lyman St 7:45AM 
Hampshire Street & Chestnut Street 7:48AM 

Hampshire Street & Pine Street 7:49AM 
Hampshire Street & Oak Street 7:50AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.hccs-sabis.net/


Holyoke Community Charter School 
 

2200 Northampton St., Holyoke, MA 01040 
Telephone: (413) 533-0111 Fax: (413) 536-5444 

www.hccs-sabis.net  
________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Bus 7 
 

Dwight & Nonotuck Street 7:29AM 
Dwight Street & Clinton Street 7:30AM 
Dwight Street & Linden Street 7:31AM 
Dwight Street & Beech Street 7:32AM 

Dwight & Pine 7:33AM 
Elm & Essex 7:35AM 

Essex & Walnut 7:36AM 
Essex & Pine 7:37AM 
Essex & Oak 7:38AM 

Essex & Linden 7:39AM 
Essex & Locust 7:40AM 

Suffolk & Linden  7:42AM 
Suffolk & Oak 7:43AM 

Maple Street & Franklin Street 7:46AM 
Brown Avenue & South Street 7:50AM 
Brown Avenue & Laurel Street 7:51AM 

Brown & Willow 7:52AM 
Northampton & Longwood 7:54AM 

Northampton & Glen 7:55AM 
 

 

Bus 8 
 

595 Northampton Street (Riverridge Apt) 7:25AM 
St. James & Northampton  7:36AM 

St. James & St. Jerome 7:37AM 
St. Jerome & Sargeant 7:38AM 
Sargeant & Orchard 7:39AM 
Sargeant & Magnolia 7:40AM 
Sargeant & Linden 7:41AM 

Sargeant & Oak 7:42AM 
Sargeant & Elm 7:43AM 
Franklin & Elm 7:44AM 
Elm & Jackson 7:45AM 

S.Elm & Davis Street 7:47AM 
South & Charles 7:49AM 

South & Russell Terrace 7:50AM 

http://www.hccs-sabis.net/


Holyoke Community Charter School 
 

2200 Northampton St., Holyoke, MA 01040 
Telephone: (413) 533-0111 Fax: (413) 536-5444 

www.hccs-sabis.net  
________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

Bus 9 
 

Hampden & Sylvia 7:36AM 
Lyman & Pine 7:39AM 

Lyman Street & Maple Street 7:41AM 
Lyman & Bower 7:43AM 

No East & East Dwight 7:45AM 
Bower & E. Dwight 7:46AM 
Mosher & Center 7:47AM 
Mosher & N. East 7:48AM 

N. Bridge & Lyman 7:49AM 
Lyman & N. East 7:50AM 

 

http://www.hccs-sabis.net/

